
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours Mon to Thur 8:00-16:30 (13:00-14:00) / Fri 8:00-13:00

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon
New Year Holiday

年始祝日（振替）

2 21-Feb Mon
Robert Mugabe National Youth Day

青年の日

3 7-Apr Fri
Good Friday

グッド・フライディ

4 10-Apr Mon
Easter Monday 

イースター・マンディ

5 18-Apr Tue
Independence Day 

独立記念日

6 1-May Mon
Workers' Day

メーデー

7 25-May Thu
Africa Day

アフリカの日

8 17-Jul Mon
Marine Day

海の日
J

9 14-Aug Mon
Heroes' Day

英雄の日

10 15-Aug Tue
Defense Forces National Day

国防の日

11 9-Oct Mon
Sports Day

スポーツの日
J

12 22-Dec Fri
National Unity Day

国民統合の日

13 25-Dec Mon
Christmas Day

クリスマス

14 26-Dec Tue
Boxing Day

ボクシングディ

15 29-Dec Fri
Year End HoliDay

年末の休日
J

total： 15  days

ZIMBABWE


